SIGINAUTO,

LT

SPB767

mh d[ro O\Dh Pastiglie Freno

X 1 X 1 X 2
B s
OEM
Marchio Riferimento
OPEL 16 05 313
OPEL 16 05 324
OPEL 42 349 235
OPEL 42 364 987
OPEL 42 439 338
OPEL 95526463
VAUXHALL 16 05 313
VAUXHALL 1605324
VAUXHALL 42349235
VAUXHALL 42364987
VAUXHALL 42439338
VAUXHALL 95 526 463

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Lunghezza [mm]

Contatto avvisatore usura

Altezza [mm]

Spessore [mm]

AM

Marchio
AB.S.

ABE

AISIN
AKEBONO
ALFRED HEYD
AP-XENERGY
APEC braking
APEC braking
ASHIKA
ASHUKI
ASIMCO

ATE

ATE

BENDIX
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI

CAR

CAR
CHAMPION
CIFAM

B. PADS OPEL
Disponibile
8050141276873
128,9

Con contatto segnalazione
usura

46,8
18

Riferimento
35120
C1X050ABE
BPOP-1026
AN-948K
1051361
X41280
PAD2098
PD3777
50-00-0407
P1-1563
KD6170
13.0460-5673.2
605673
511319
ADW194216
BBP2599
0986 424 842
0 986 494 906
P 59 088
BP3767
PNT0502
PNT0502K
573805CH
822-1113-0


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

COLDAX
COMLINE

COMLINE

DELPHI
DENCKERMANN
E.T.F.

EQUAL QUALITY
FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FMSI-VERBAND
FTE

GALFER

GALFER

GIRLING

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
ICER

ICER
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

JURATEK

JURID

KAISHIN

KAMOKA

KAWE

KAWE

KLAXCAR FRANCE
LPR

LPR

LUCAS

LUCAS CAV
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS TVS
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MALO

MAXGEAR
MECDIESEL
METELLI
METZGER

MEYLE

MGA

MINTEX

CB111459
ADB32326

CBP32326
LP3236
B111412
12-1687
PF1299

16974
FDB5019
D2024-9254
9001785
B1.G120-1628.2
G1201628
6121352

8DB 355 025-451
8DB 355 025-451
182264
182264-207
PA-0407AF
500407
JCP8184
573805J
FK20223
JQ101423
109-0035
1674 02
24416z
05P2050
05P2050K
GDB2135
GDB2135
GDB2135
GDB2135
GDB2135
GDB2135
363700459088
363916061107
1051361
19-3670
578580
22-1113-0
1171005

025 223 2618
1225
MDB3922



MOTAQUIP
Mando

NAPA
NATIONAL
NECTO

NK

OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL
PAGID

PAGID
PROTECHNIC
R BRAKE

R BRAKE
RAICAM
REMSA
REMSA
RHIAG

RIDEX
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
STARLINE
SWAG
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TRISCAN
TRISCAN
TRUSTING
TRW

TRW / KETNER
TRW Engine Component
VAICO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO

Valeo
WOKING
ZIMMERMANN

fri.tech.

LVXL1858
MPD39

PBP7152
NP2779
FD7748A
223655
BPA1674.02
BP-12747
8DB 355 025-451
T2584
PRP1911
RB2264
RB2264-207
RA.1123.0
1674.02
21674.02
BD S981P
402B1288
21674.02
SPB767

BD S981P
42 91 6974
2232617915
2232601
8105 241624
8110 24052
1113.0
GDB2135
GDB2135
GDB2135
V50-00028
601498
601498
601498
601498
671498
601498
P17743.02
22326.180.2
1113.0
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